
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$14,540 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5I PREMIUM
VIN: 4S3BMCC61E3033500
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/31/22 at 8:10:45 PM (CDT). Other information
about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

15 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

101,851 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo. 4 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 7,991/yr 16,658/yr

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you
find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
7,991 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/14/2014
 

3
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/09/2014
 

25
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/16/2014
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparta, TN
Title #94321486

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/19/2015
 

12,439
  Class-A Oil & Lube Center
Sparta, TN
931-836-2277

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

06/26/2017
 

25,072
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/27/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Last reported odometer reading 25,072 101,851

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BMCC61E3033500
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/4S3BMCC61E3033500
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=JuA5DLdlVuhnseSwHX4wcvggkZnZdU1IxW63CwiWUNwdGIjm9P7jyvXzb068phhGvJ3U_Qq5UkSfwGYQcNExSRCB2ILDqw1-Dgj0WDKkjsRKuQLWMhe_YlMygmALso7bhcbqvWnkgY3WDj679752034hwYzmdzQ6QYx0bb5J_pz5mDHuUmRoHqpYBVB4r1vb1SjfzfLtobVNeQQCYCdppr3ZUhwowJ-lIpzvSwWu6ph4P6UlRM49QVKfwdJWSptfI_bhfUlkADMXNDIgJLNaUMl5BbgL4u3srSYdtf0hoyRTxLEgQU3d-wUj6aqrhf8LE4aPISjtqSO2tIrxoDsFhRbAKiU28d39DX8dBGFTn95IbTknqBmlNsCJugYvG3_FiDn7_0PqR5pUBeP_jocMHxMWEeJP8_lqX0Oh8rfEM2crac0Lc_sr4TRsf3lkn9EqjQ0OQmKKE0tVsQZxeQ-SQfUBd3JpGfyL8bbMgGLYBZMqo9Pc39ACXu9BvhLtNh7J6knTGaN9zZKBCwJIxbq43o64URuL3Ifb_HhqZukXDl1uKS9pu6t-R3I3Gg6RbHC3UN79nBS5JYIjDnMXKq9ZZYV7Bgtlr3i2QdH5s-XzUClidA0SehWbwIxp2NQKZHErfib1fcGEa-x1


 

08/05/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/05/2017
 

United States Warranty Corp.
Cookeville, TN
uswarranty.com

Service contract issued

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
16,658 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/09/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cookeville, TN
Title #08257160

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

09/29/2017
 

30,973
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

12/21/2017
 

39,612
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 15,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Induction system serviced
- Tires rotated

02/26/2018
 

44,854
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

04/17/2018
 

50,132
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 25,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked

06/22/2018
 

56,581
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated
- Air filter replaced

07/19/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cookeville, TN
Title #08257160

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/30/2018
 

60,823
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 35,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked
- Tires rotated

03/19/2019
 

68,949
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 40,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

07/01/2019 Tennessee Title or registration issued

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite



  Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cookeville, TN
Title #08257160

- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/23/2019
 

73,000
  Tennessee
Inspection Station
Rutherford County

Passed emissions inspection

08/06/2019
 

73,945
  Cookeville Honda
Cookeville, TN
931-528-6009
cookevillehonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 215 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 45,000 mile service performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/14/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Murfreesboro, TN
Title #08257160

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a

new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

02/25/2020
 

80,785
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Murfreesboro, TN
615-893-7252
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 188 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Air filter replaced

05/21/2020
 

84,737
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Murfreesboro, TN
615-893-7252
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 188 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/24/2020
 

87,000
  Tennessee
Inspection Station
Rutherford County

Passed emissions inspection

08/26/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Murfreesboro, TN
Title #08257160

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

03/22/2021
 

91,997
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Murfreesboro, TN
615-893-7252
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 188 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/27/2021
 

95,696
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Murfreesboro, TN
615-893-7252
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 188 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Oil and filter changed

08/20/2021
 

98,000
  Tennessee
Inspection Station
Rutherford County

Passed emissions inspection

08/25/2021
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Murfreesboro, TN
Title #08257160

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

12/30/2021
 

101,851
  Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Smyrna, TN
615-355-0007
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0 201 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 1,750 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 352 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To
provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for
vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are
required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you
review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

3/31/22 8:10:45 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 SUBARU LEGACY vehicle (VIN: 4S3BMCC61E3033500),
which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/31/22 at 9:10 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 359 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2014 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5I
PREMIUM

VIN: 4S3BMCC61E3033500

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
http://fleetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following
state/province: Tennessee

Annual average mileage:
13,315


*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

3/31/22 8:10:45 PM (CDT)


